
SIERRA VALLEY CONFERENCE

Boys Volleyball 2023-24

Monday, March 18 Wednesday, April 10

Bradshaw Christian at Union Mine Bradshaw Christian at Rosemont

Rosemont at El Dorado Union Mine at El Dorado

Wednesday, March 20 Monday, April 15

Bradshaw Christian at El Dorado Bradshaw Christian at Union Mine

Union Mine at Rosemont Rosemont at El Dorado

Monday, April 1 Wednesday, April 17

Rosemont at Bradshaw Christian Bradshaw Christian at El Dorado

El Dorado at Union Mine Union Mine at Rosemont

Wednesday, April 3 Monday, April 22

Union Mine at Bradshaw Christian Rosemont at Bradshaw Christian

El Dorado at Rosemont El Dorado at Union Mine

Monday, April 8

El Dorado at Bradshaw Christian Wednesday, April 24

Rosemont at Union Mine Tie-breaker (if necessary)

Game Times

JV: 5:00 p.m.

Varsity: 6:00 p.m.

Dead Period: Jan. 15

Practice Begins: Feb. 5

1st Scrimmage: Feb. 16

1st Contest: Feb. 23

Last Contest: April 25

Easter: March 31

FINAL SCHEDULE -- 11-22-22


